
SMOOTHIES
COFFEE & ESPRESSO

SIGNATURE FRAPPÉS

$3.30
$4.30
$4.90

$3.50
$4.50
$5.45
$5.35
$4.80
$5.35
$5.75

Drip
Americano
Breve
Cappuccino
Cold Brew
Plain Latte
Flavored Latte

$3.00
$3.50
$5.00
$4.95
$4.40
$4.95
$5.35

$2.50
$3.00
$4.70
$4.60

$4.60
$4.95

Red  Eye 
Black Eye
Dead Eye

$3.90
$4.90
$5.50

$4.30
$5.30
$5.90

1 Shot

2 Shots

3 Shots

Drip Coffee + Espresso

TEAS & MORE

16 oz $5.85  |  20 oz $6.20

Food & Drink MenuFood & Drink Menu  
Ho-Chunk Centre
600 4th Street, Ste 225

Sioux City, IA 51101
712.224.4225

Hours: 7:30 - 2:30 PM (M-F)

Ho-Chunk Village
1030 Buffalo Trail, Ste 130

Winnebago, NE 68071
402.983.9437

Hours: 7:30 - 6 PM (M-F)
7:30 - 1pm (Sat)

Flatwater Crossing
2701 Flatwater Drive

South Sioux City, NE 68776
402.933.3419

Hours: 7 - 2:30 PM (M-Sat)

sweetwatercafe.net

12 oz $5.10  |  16 oz $5.50  |  20 oz $5.90

Available in Hot, Iced, or Blended

Breaktime
Caramel & 
Dark Mocha

Caramel Ho-Chunk
Caramel & Vanilla

Flatwater
Raspberry, White Mocha 
& Toasted Marshmallow

VP Gold
Hazelnut, Caramel, &
splash of cream

Snickers
Caramel, Dark Mocha, 
Hazelnut & Vanilla

SweetWater
Cinnamon & White Mocha

Tuxedo
Dark & White Mocha

Crash & Bang
White Mocha, Dark Mocha,
Vanilla, & Hazelnut

Espresso $1.00
Flavor $0.60

Mango
Strawberry                   

Strawberry Banana
Wild Berry

Cheesecake
Oreo
Raspberry
Turtle

Cinnamon Roll
Cotton Candy
Chocolate Chip Cookie Dough

Oreo*
Red Velvet
Reese’s*
S'mores
Tiramisu

16 oz $5.75    |    20 oz $6.20

12 oz  | 16 oz  | 20 oz  | 32 oz

Hot Tea
London Fog
Steamer
Matcha
Chai Tea

Iced Tea
Lemonade
Peach Mango Tea
Cherry Pomegranate

$3.00
$4.40
$4.50
$4.70
$4.70

$3.40
$4.90
$4.95
$5.10
$5.10

$2.20
$2.20
$2.70
$2.70

$5.40
$5.50
$5.50

$2.80
$2.80
$3.45
$3.45

$3.40
$3.40
$3.95
$3.95

Order ahead!         Order delivery!

Add Cold Foam for $1.25!Add Cold Foam for $1.25!

Add Protein $1.00Add Protein $1.00                            

Dairy-Free options availableDairy-Free options available

12 oz  |   16 oz  |   20 oz  

FLAVORSFLAVORS
Caramel
Chocolate
Cinnamon
Cheesecake

Coconut
Hazelnut
Lavender
Raspberry

Marshmallow
Tiramisu
Vanilla
White Mocha

SF Hazelnut
SF Vanilla
SF Blue Raspberry
SF Brown Sugar Cinn.

Caffeine Boost:

ADD ONSADD ONS
Milk Sub $0.80
Protein $1.00

Cold Foam $1.25
Energy Boost $1.00



Chicken Salad Croissant
Tuna Salad

Bistro Ham & Cheese
Turkey Pepper-jack

$8.00

$9.00
$9.00

Garden 

Chicken Caesar
Cobb
Greek
Candied Pecan Chicken
Thai Chicken

$6.00

$11.00
$11.00
$11.00
$11.50
$12.00

CONSUMER ADVISORY       
Please note all food is prepared in the same kitchen, so it

may come into contact with other foods that contain gluten.
This kitchen also prepares menu items that contain nuts.

Half Size Only

Gluten-Free

Hard-boiled Eggs 
Chips
Protein Bites 
Veggie Cup
Fruit Cup
Yogurt Parfait

Lunch Box: 
   Panini or Sandwich, chips, chocolate
   chip cookie and a drink.

 

Bacon, Egg & Cheese
Ham, Egg & Cheese
Sausage, Egg & Cheese

BREAKFAST SALADS

Cookies

Pastries

Muffins

Bars

BAKED GOODS
$2.30

$2.80

$3.10

$4.00

Chocolate Chip & Sugar

Cinnatwist, Palmier, & Raspberry Flips

EXTRAS
$1.00
$2.50
$3.75
$5.20
$6.20
$6.60

PANINIS
Caprese
SweetWater Vegetarian
     -New Recipe!

Tuna Melt
Club
Italian
Chicken Bacon Avocado

Try any of our paninis as a wrap!
Available as half or full. Add extra meat for $2.20.

$8.00
$8.00
$8.50
$9.00
$9.00

$10.50

DAILY SOUP
Cup of Soup
Bowl of Soup

Daily soups subject to availability!
   

Add dinner roll for $0.60!

$4.60
$8.00

LUNCH COMBOS
Half Sandwich & Soup
Half Salad & Soup
Half Sandwich & Salad 
Lunch Box 

$9.60
$10.40
$11.20
$13.50

#1
#2
#3
#4

SANDWICHES

Served all day!Served all day!

Banana Nut, Blueberry, Chocolate, Cinnamon

Neiman Marcus, Peanut Butter Oatmeal, &
Scotcharoo

$4.50Avocado Toast

$5.20
Available on Croissant or Bagel

Try any of our salads as a wrap!
Available as half or full.

Add extra meat for $2.20.
Extra dressing for $0.60.

Gluten-Free dressings: Balsamic Vinaigrette. 
Raspberry Vinaigrette and Ranch.


