## **SIGNATURE**

12 oz \$5.10 | 16 oz \$5.50 | 20 oz \$5.90

Available in Hot, Iced, or Blended

**Breaktime** 

Caramel & Dark Mocha

Caramel Ho-Chunk SweetWater

Caramel & Vanilla

**Flatwater** 

Raspberry, White Mocha & Toasted Marshmallow

**VP Gold** 

Hazelnut, Caramel, & splash of cream

**Snickers** 

Caramel, Dark Mocha. Hazelnut & Vanilla

Cinnamon & White Mocha

Tuxedo

Dark & White Mocha

**Crash & Bang** 

White Mocha, Dark Mocha, Vanilla, & Hazelnut

Add Cold Foam for \$1.25!

### **COFFEE & ESPRESSO**

	12 oz	16 oz	20 oz
Drip	\$2.50	\$3.00	\$3.50
Americano	\$3.00	\$3.50	\$4.50
Breve	\$4.70	\$5.00	\$5.45
Cappuccino	\$4.60	\$4.95	\$5.35
Cold Brew		\$4.40	\$4.80
Plain Latte	\$4.60	\$4.95	\$5.35
Flavored Latte	\$4.95	\$5.35	\$5.75
<b>Caffeine Boost:</b>			

### Drip Coffee + Espresso

Red Eye	1 Shot	\$3.30	\$3.90	\$4.30
Black Eye	2 Shots	\$4.30	\$4.90	\$5.30
Dead Eye	3 Shots	\$4.90	\$5.50	\$5.90

#### **FLAVORS**

#### **ADD ONS**

Espresso \$1.00 Milk Sub \$0.80 Cold Foam \$1.25 Flavor \$0.60 Protein \$1.00 Energy Boost \$1.00

# **FRAPPÉS**

16 oz \$5.75 20 oz \$6.20

Oreo\*

Red Velvet

Reese's\*

S'mores

**Tiramisu** 

Cheesecake

Oreo

Raspberry

Turtle

Cinnamon Roll

**Cotton Candy** 

Chocolate Chip Cookie Dough

Dairy-Free options available

## **SMOOTHIES**

16 oz \$5.85 | 20 oz \$6.20

Strawberry Banana Mango Strawberry Wild Berry

Add Protein \$1.00

### **TEAS & MORE**

12 oz | 16 oz | 20 oz | 32 oz

		'	'	<u>'</u>
Hot Tea	\$3.00	\$3.40		
London Fog	\$4.40	\$4.90		
Steamer	\$4.50	\$4.95	\$5.40	
Matcha	\$4.70	\$5.10	\$5.50	
Chai Tea	\$4.70	\$5.10	\$5.50	
Iced Tea		\$2.20	\$2.80	\$3.40
Lemonade		\$2.20	\$2.80	\$3.40
Peach Mango Tea		\$2.70	\$3.45	\$3.95
Cherry Pomegranate		\$2.70	\$3.45	\$3.95



# Food & Drink Menu

Ho-Chunk Centre 600 4th Street, Ste 225 Sioux City, IA 51101 712.224.4225 Hours: 7:30 - 2:30 PM (M-F)

Ho-Chunk Village 1030 Buffalo Trail, Ste 130 Winnebago, NE 68071 402.983.9437 Hours: 7:30 - 6 PM (M-F) 7:30 - 1pm (Sat)

**Flatwater Crossing** 2701 Flatwater Drive South Sioux City, NE 68776 402.933.3419 Hours: 7 - 2:30 PM (M-Sat)

Order ahead!

**Order delivery!** 









BREAKFAS1	Г	DAILY SOUI	<b>-</b>	SALADS	
Served all day!  Available on Croissant or Bagel  Bacon, Egg & Cheese	\$5.20	Cup of Soup Bowl of Soup	\$4.60 \$8.00	Garden Half Size Only	\$6.00
Ham, Egg & Cheese Sausage, Egg & Cheese	_	Daily soups subject to ava Add dinner roll for \$0.60	1111	Chicken Caesar Cobb Greek	\$11.00 \$11.00 \$11.00
Avocado Toast	\$4.50	3 代置到/1度	3	Candied Pecan Chicken S Thai Chicken	
BAKED GOOD	S	SANDWICHE	S		
Cookies Chocolate Chip & Sugar	\$2.30	Chicken Salad Croissant Tuna Salad	\$8.00	Try any of our salads as a wrap! Available as half or full. Add extra meat for \$2.20. Extra dressing for \$0.60.  Gluten-Free dressings: Balsamic Vinaigrett Raspberry Vinaigrette and Ranch.	
Pastries Cinnatwist, Palmier, & Raspberry Flips  Muffins Banana Nut, Blueberry, Chocolate, Cinnamon	\$2.80 \$3.10	Bistro Ham & Cheese Turkey Pepper-jack	\$9.00 \$9.00		
Bars Neiman Marcus, Peanut Butter Oatmeal, & Scotcharoo	\$4.00	PANINIS		LUNCH COME	BOS
EXTRAS		Caprese SweetWater Vegetarian	\$8.00 \$8.00	#1 Half Sandwich & Soup #2 Half Salad & Soup	\$9.60 \$10.40
Hard-boiled Eggs  Chips Protein Bites Veggie Cup  Fruit Cup	\$1.00 \$2.50 \$3.75 \$5.20 \$6.20	-New Recipe! Tuna Melt Club Italian Chicken Bacon Avocado	\$8.50 \$9.00 \$9.00 \$10.50	#3 Half Sandwich & Salad #4 Lunch Box Lunch Box: Panini or Sandwich, chips, choo chip cookie and a drink.	\$11.20 \$13.50
Yogurt Parfait	\$6.60	Try any of our paninis as a wrap!  Available as half or full. Add extra meat for \$2.20.		CONSUMER ADVISORY  © Gluten-Free	

Please note all food is prepared in the same kitchen, so it may come into contact with other foods that contain gluten. This kitchen also prepares menu items that contain nuts.